
Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Puchar order number E1/110920
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Aug 11, 2020 at 4:27 PM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>, Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Please can we process this order, thank you

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>
Date: Tue, 11 Aug 2020 at 16:25
Subject: Puchar order number E1/110920
To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>, Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>, Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sarah,

Could you please supply:

1. 
Sensor type: MAX-250TM
Qty: x8

2.
Sensor type: MAX-3
Qty: x4

on order number E1/110820.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best Regards

Piotr Podkowa
Oxylink
Tel.: +48 509 701 509
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